DATE 10-09-04
OLE WOLFF
INTERNATIONAL
PAGES 1 / 6
INDUCTOR
SPECIFICATION WWW.OWOLFF.COM
            SERIES TYPE:OWIRH125
OLE WOLFF

 TEL: +852 2424 3274
FAX: +852 2424 2219
OLE WOLFF
ELECTRONICS
(M) SDN. BHD.
8-J-1, Jalan Tun DR.
Awang 11900 Bayan Lepas,
Penang MALAYSIA
TEL: +604 646 9475
FAX: +604 646 9476
    CONFIGURATIONS & DIMENSIONS
SUGGESTED LAND PATTERN
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE(uH) TEST FREQ(Hz) DCR max. (ΩΩ)
RATED DC
CURRENT(A)
OWIRH125-1R3 1.3 1.00K 12m 8.00
OWIRH125-2R1 2.1 1.00K 14m 7.00
OWIRH125-3R1 3.1 1.00K 17m 6.00
OWIRH125-4R4 4.4 1.00K 20m 5.00
OWIRH125-5R8 5.8 1.00K 21m 4.40
OWIRH125-7R5 7.5 1.00K 24m 4.20
OWIRH125-7R6 7.6 1.00K 26m 4.50
OWIRH125-100 10.0 1.00K 25m 4.00
OWIRH125-120 12.0 1.00K 27m 3.50
OWIRH125-150 15.0 1.00K 30m 3.50
OWIRH125-180 18.0 1.00K 34m 3.00
OWIRH125-220 22.0 1.00K 36m 2.80
OWIRH125-270 27.0 1.00K 51m 2.30
OWIRH125-330 33.0 1.00K 57m 2.10
OWIRH125-390 39.0 1.00K 68m 2.00
OWIRH125-470 47.0 1.00K 75m 1.80
OWIRH125-560 56.0 1.00K 0.11 1.70
OWIRH125-680 68.0 1.00K 0.12 1.50
DATE 10-09-04
OLE WOLFF
INTERNATIONAL
PAGES 2 / 6

Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon
HONG KONG
 TEL: +852 2424 3274
FAX: +852 2424 2219
OLE WOLFF
ELECTRONICS
(M) SDN. BHD.
8-J-1, Jalan Tun DR.
Awang 11900 Bayan Lepas,
Penang MALAYSIA
TEL: +604 646 9475
FAX: +604 646 9476
PART NUMBER INDUCTANCE(uH) TEST FREQ(Hz) DCR max. (ΩΩ)
RATED DC
CURRENT(A)
OWIRH125-820 82.0 1.00K 0.14 1.40
OWIRH125-101 100.0 1.00K 0.16 1.30
OWIRH125-121 120.0 1.00K 0.17 1.10
OWIRH125-151 150.0 1.00K 0.23 1.00
OWIRH125-181 180.0 1.00K 0.29 0.90
OWIRH125-221 220.0 1.00K 0.40 0.80
OWIRH125-271 270.0 1.00K 0.46 0.75
OWIRH125-331 330.0 1.00K 0.51 0.68
OWIRH125-391 390.0 1.00K 0.69 0.65
OWIRH125-471 470.0 1.00K 0.77 0.58
OWIRH125-561 560.0 1.00K 0.86 0.54
OWIRH125-681 680.0 1.00K 1.20 0.48
OWIRH125-821 820.0 1.00K 1.34 0.43
OWIRH125-102 1000.0 1.00K 1.53 0.40
1. Open circuit inductance test parameters: 100KHz, 0.25Vrms, 0.0Adc.
2. DCR tested at 25°C.
3. The rated DC current indicates the value of current when the inductance is 75% more than its nominal
value and temperature rising at �t = 40 ºC lower at DC superposition.